- @

'HINFACE

svur iy Nelauk

9:00

9:05

10:05

10:50

11:10

12:00
13:00

13:30

13:55

14:20

16:30
18:00

19:30

Mads Clausen Institute, Faculty of Engineering
University of Southern Denmark, Sgnderborg

ITN Thinface Launch
December 9, 2013 /M 303
Alsion 2, Sgnderborg

Horst-Glinter
Rubahn

Morten Madsen

Arne Baekdal
Hansen

Coffee Break

Katharina Rubahn

Lunch

Morten Madsen

Jakob Kjelstrup
Hansen

Roland Resel

Presentation of all
partners
Lab Tour

el

Welcome

Status of recruitments and
Consortium agreement

Rules and guides of an ITN

Sharepoint and Homepage
Communication platform

Dissemination Material

Training Courses

Summer schools

Characterising the structure of
organic films by x-ray
techniques

Time schedule for each ESR
(5-10 min)

End of first day

Dinner at Ox’en

PEOPLE



‘"’F* Mads Clausen Institute, Faculty of Engineering
I

W

NFACE University of Southern Denmark, Sgnderborg

ITN Thinface Launch
December 10, 2013 /M 303
Alsion 2, Sgnderborg

9:00 All Welcome
Bilateral meetings of each
45-60 min after list

11:30 Closing remarks

12:00 Lunch

Time schedule for bilateral meetings

 Time Partners Project no.  Room

9:15 TUG, SDU, DF, 1,2 M 304
UMB / UMB,
TUG, DF

9:15 UAM, CICN; MW 4 M 305

10:00 NOVA, UPMC, 9,13 M 304
TUG/ UPMC
TUG

' 10:00 CICN, UMB / 3,56 M 303
' CICN, UMB, DF/

UMB, CICN,

GRA

10:00 SDU, UAM, 7,11 M 305
PLSM / UAM,
PLSM, SDU

11:00 TUG, NOVA, 8, 10 M 304
UMB / NOVA,
UPMC, UMB,
CICN

11:00 SDU, DF / DF, 12,14 M 305
SDU

11:30 All / Closing M 303
remarks

el

PEOPLE




