

Mads Clausen Institute, Faculty of Engineering University of Southern Denmark, Sønderborg





ITN Thinface Launch

December 9, 2013 /M 303 Alsion 2, Sønderborg

9:00	Horst-Günter Rubahn	Welcome	
9:05	Morten Madsen	Status of recruitments and	
		Consortium agreement	
10:05	Arne Bækdal	Rules and guides of an ITN	
	Hansen		
10:50	Coffee Break		
11:10	Katharina Rubahn	Sharepoint and Homepage	
		Communication platform	
		Dissemination Material	
12:00	Lunch		
13:00	Morten Madsen	Training Courses	
		Summer schools	
13:30	Jakob Kjelstrup		
	Hansen		
13:55	Roland Resel	Characterising the structure of	
		organic films by x-ray	
		techniques	
14:20	Presentation of all	Time schedule for each ESR	
	partners	(5-10 min)	
16:30	Lab Tour		
18:00		End of first day	
19:30		Dinner at Ox'en	







Mads Clausen Institute, Faculty of Engineering University of Southern Denmark, Sønderborg





ITN Thinface Launch

December 10, 2013 /M 303 Alsion 2, Sønderborg

9:00 All Welcome

Bilateral meetings of each

45-60 min after list

11:30 Closing remarks

12:00 Lunch

Time schedule for bilateral meetings

Time	Partners	Project no.	Room
9:15	TUG, SDU, DF, UMB / UMB, TUG, DF	1, 2	M 304
9:15	UAM, CICN; MW	4	M 305
10:00	NOVA, UPMC, TUG/ UPMC TUG	9, 13	M 304
10:00	CICN, UMB / CICN, UMB, DF/ UMB, CICN, GRA	3, 5, 6	M 303
10:00	SDU, UAM, PLSM / UAM, PLSM, SDU	7, 11	M 305
11:00	TUG, NOVA, UMB / NOVA, UPMC, UMB, CICN	8, 10	M 304
11:00	SDU, DF / DF, SDU	12, 14	M 305
11:30	All / Closing remarks		M 303



